
 Visiting Team: Bada Bing  Opponent: Drunken Clam's

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 06 2008  06:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  3  0  0  0  0  2  4  0  5  4  2  1  2  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Jared Kruger 80   5-3

 1

 Al Puleo 83  1B

 2

 TO 8-5

 Trevor Tarnoff 88  1B

 78 78

 Jim Halpin 78  2B

 2B

 Rick Beyer 75  F  8

 3

 86  Hadar Sieradzky  6.0  43  25  17  16  0  1  46  4  42

 Hadar Sieradzky 86  P   6-3

 1

 Brian Quinn 89  F  7

 2

 Rob Huebner 79   6-3

 3

 sub - Dave Plishka 99  F  8

 1

 1B

 2B

 2B

  5-3

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 1B

 LD 6

 3

 E 1

 79 99

 80

 BB

 80 80

 83

 F  8

 1

 1B

 xT 83

 83
 1 RBI

 1B

 88 78

 75
 2 RBIs

 E 1

 2

 FO 4-6

 FC

 75 75

 86

 1B

 86

 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 5-4

 Len Tarnoff 87

 FC

 83 83

 xT

 F  4

 2

 2B

 2B

 F  8

 3

 F  7

 1

 F  8

 2

 BB

 89

 1B

 F  8

 3



 Visiting Team: Bada Bing  Opponent: Drunken Clam's

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 06 2008  06:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  4  0  10  18  9  2  0  1

 Jared Kruger 80  5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 Al Puleo 83  5  2  4  2  0  0  0

 Trevor Tarnoff 88  5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Jim Halpin 78  5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Rick Beyer 75  5  0  3  3  0  0  0

 Hadar Sieradzky 86  P  4  0  1  1  1  0  1

 Brian Quinn 89  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Rob Huebner 79  3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 sub - Dave Plishka 99  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 5  2  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  1  0  1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 5  2  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  1  0  1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 Len Tarnoff 87  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 5  2  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  1  1  0  1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 F  7

 1

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 88 78

 75

 5  2  4  2  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 78 75

 75

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 75 75

 5  0  3  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 4  0  1  1  1  0  1  6-3

 3



 Home Team: Drunken Clam's  Opponent: Bada Bing

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Jun 06 2008  06:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  4  5  6  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  6  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  8  10  0  4  6  0  0  0  1  17  25  17  1  0  2

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 84  Lee Kornbluh  7.0  42  18  10  5  0  2  48  8  40

 Jay Glickson 82  5  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 75 81

 81

 Ed Bitterle 76  5  2  2  1  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 Dave Auerbach 75  5  4  4  2  0  0  0 1B

 81 81

 85

 Joe Giordano 81  5  2  3  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 85

 85
 1 RBI

 Casey Nix 85  3  1  1  3  0  0  0 2B

 2B 80

 80
 2 RBIs

 Bob Pezzuti 86  3  2  2  1  1  0  0 F  6

 2

 Deron Green 80  4  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 Mike Carver 78  3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 Adam Raiken 87  SF  4  1  3  1  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 Lee Kornbluh 84  P  4  1  2  1  0  0  2 F  6

 1

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0  4-3

 3

 5  4  4  2  0  0  0 1B

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 3  2  2  1  1  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0  6-3

 3

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 84 82

 82

 4  1  2  1  0  0  2 1B

 82 82

 76

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 76

 75
 1 RBI

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 75 81

 81
 1 RBI

 5  4  4  2  0  0  0 1B

 81 81

 80
 1 RBI

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 xT 80

 87
 1 RBI

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0 F  5

 1

 3  2  2  1  1  0  0 BB

 80 87

 84

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 87 84

 82
 1 RBI

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 F  2

 2

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 84 82

 FO 9-1-2
 1 RBI

 4  1  2  1  0  0  2 1B

 82

 1 RBI

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 75

 75

 5  4  4  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 85
 1 RBI

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  5

 1

 3  1  1  3  0  0  0 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 3  2  2  1  1  0  0 2B

 2B 80

 80

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 xT 78

 78
 1 RBI

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 3

 87 FO 6-5

 1 RBI

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 4  1  2  1  0  0  2 FC

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  4  4  2  0  0  0 E 1

 5  2  3  2  0  0  0  1-3

 3


